L1D3E
SPD
PQM
PM
##
M
K1
K1

ONE-LINE DRAWING ORGANIZATION
E01-11.2A01
ONE-LINE TYPE DESIGNATION
0 = FEEDER SCHEDULE / MV / HOUSE
1 = CRITICAL BLOCK
DATA HALL DESIGNATION
BLOCK DESIGNATION
A01 = BLOCK A01
A02 = BLOCK A02
B01 = BLOCK B01
B02 = BLOCK B02
C01 = BLOCK C01
C02 = BLOCK C02
D01 = BLOCK D01
D02 = BLOCK D02
E01 = BLOCK E01
E02 = BLOCK E02
a
3
4
LV
D
E = WITH EMERGENCY RELAY
#  = SEQUENCE NUMBER
REQUIREMENETS
D = DIMMING,
S = DIM TO XX%,
P = DAYLIGHT PHOTOCELL,
L = PLUG LOAD CONTROLLER
# = NUMBER OF ZONES
LIGHTING CONTROL ID TAG. REFER TO LTG
CONTROL SCHEDULE ON E05-50 SERIES.
CONDUIT ONELINE LINE TYPE LEGEND
NEW  WORK
DEMO WORK
FUTURE WORK
EXISTING WORK
GROUND BAR
EQUIPMENT GROUND CONNECTION
FUTURE EQUIPMENT GROUND CONNECTION
GROUND ROD
GROUND TEST WELL
PERMANENT GROUND CONNECTION
PEDESTAL BOND
GROUND LOOP
EQUIPMENT GROUNDING OVERHEAD
EQUIPMENT GROUNDING UNDER SLAB
CONTINUATION TO EQUIPMENT ON FLOOR
ABOVE/BELOW
EQUIPMENT GROUNDING CONDUCTOR
ROUTED THROUGH CONDUIT WITH POWER
CABLES
GROUNDING
BREAKER KEY
NOTE:
-TRIP UNIT SENSOR OR PLUG RATING SHALL MATCH
THE FRAME RATING U.O.N.
TRIP UNIT KEY
L LONG TIME
S SHORT TIME
I INSTANTANEOUS
G GROUND
A ALARM
XXXX AT
XXXX AF
AMPERE TRIP RATING
AMPERE FRAME RATING
CONTINUOUS RATING
XXX-XXX###-X###-XXX
CLASS OF EQUIPMENT
ATS AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH
BIB BATTERY ISOLATION BREAKER
CCS CRITICAL COLLECTOR SWBD